Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support? / Well, which party would you say you would lean
towards?
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Base: All Answering (unwtd) 853 86 929 62 319 195 92 186 181 231 221 225 628
Base: All Answering (wtd) 853 86 929 62 319 195 92 183 183 229 224 225 628
319 32 57 27 122 29 32 49 67 85 85 78 221
The Conservative Party 37% 37% 58% 43% 38% 15% 35% 27% 36% 37% 38% 35% 35%
E* ADEF* E* E E* G G G
277 21 13 22 122 72 37 55 60 84 77 74 213
The Liberal Party 32% 24% 13% 35% 38% 37% 40% 30% 33% 37% 34% 33% 34%
B* * B* AB AB AB*
139 24 21 11 59 20 15 42 29 42 32 40 109
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 16% 28% 21% 17% 18% 10% 16% 23% 16% 18% 14% 18% 17%
E* E* * E * J
66 - - - - 66 - 16 14 11 23 18 48
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 8% - - - - 34% - 9% 8% 5% 10% 8% 8%
* * * ABCDF * |
25 6 2 1 10 5 1 11 6 3 5 4 21
The Green Party 3% 7% 2% 2% 3% 3% 1% 6% 3% 1% 2% 2% 3%
F* * * * ”
21 2 5 1 4 2 7 10 6 3 2 9 12
The People's Party of Canada 2% 2% 5% 2% 1% 1% 8% 5% 3% 1% 1% 4% 2%
* DE* * DE* 1
6 1 1 1 2 1 - 1 2 1 1 2 4
Other 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% * - 1% 1% * * 1% 1%
* * * *
853 86 99 62 319 195 92 183 183 229 224 225 628
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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